3" prova Trofeo Liguria
Data creazione: 2026/03/04 21:09:39

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 12/10/2025

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.

0o N o O~ W DN PP

Nome

PINNA Giulio
IMMOVILLI Enrico
XU Jiasheng Antonio
ORLANDO Rocco
TUBINO Daniele
TRAVERSO Romeo
PANETTA Sara
PARODI Susanna

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

AGOSTINI Matteo
ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
MUSETTI Diego
BAZZICHI Valentina

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

o U1 W N

Nome

FAETANINI Giovanni
VASSILEVA Sophia
MINIOTTI Corrado
PANETTA Simone
GARIBOTTI Margherita
CARINI Ginevra

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

IKP

IKP

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:19
00:25:40
00:26:16
00:28:49
00:34:58
00:37:01

Tempo
00:18:42
00:20:29
00:21:07
00:21:20
00:28:26

Tempo
00:15:35
00:16:18
00:17:32
00:32:23
00:38:21
01:28:41



